930004143
930004157
930004142
930004137
930004119
930004145
930004166
930004126
930004161
930004156
930004170
930004149
930004162
930004134
930004121
930004130
930004169
930004122
930004148
930004164
930004118
930004127
930004138
930004163
930004167
930004174
930004172
930004153
930004165
930004124
930004139
930004141
930004136
930004160
930004154
930004146
930004150
930004123
930004159
930004133

ABOVE & BEYOND BUILDER
ALBERTA "BERTIE"™" FRIAS

AMC CONSTRUCTION INC.
ASSOCIATE ELECTRIC

C-ROSS THE PLUMBER

CARI RECYCLING

CLARIBEL JIMENEZ, D.C.
CLEVELAND PLUMBING

CODE 4 FIRE PROTECTION INC.
COURTNEY CARRILLO

D & N ACOUSTICS, INC.

DENISE PREBEG

DI MAGGIO MAINTENANCE INC.
DIAMOND AERO CORPORATION
DOLORES C. MEDINA, CPA

DR. MICHAEL P DECARLO OPTOMETRIST INC
EC CONSTRUCTION

EXCLUSIVE MOTORS

FCPP

FIT FEET

GK MEDIA & MARKETING

GREEN TECH A/C INC

GREGG ELECTRIC INC.

J.R. STEVENS MECHANICAL, INC.
JINSEOB KIM

KIMBERLY M SHOOK

LISA RAPIER

LUCAS CONSTRUCTION

MGGM CONSTRUCTION INC.

OC DRIVELINE AND GEAR INC
OTF-GROUP

PANCHITO'S HANDYMAN
PSYCHIC PERCEPTION

RAMCO SHEET METAL
RENEWABLE ENERGY ADVANTAGE
RG HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
S & S SALON AND SPA
SERRANO STUCCO INC.

SHADE BUILDERS

SOLAR ART

7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019

1281 N ARMEL DR

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101
11100 SEPULVEDA BLVD #555
2616 GRIFFITH AVE

315 W LINCOLN AVE # 31

506 FEE ANA ST

116 W SANTA FE AVE SUITE A
6536 E CIRCULO DALI

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE O & P
895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #101
4116 PEARL ST

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101
2603 INDUSTRY ST

628 MACADAMIA LN

701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 190
1428 N KRAEMER BLVD

22799 BAYWOOD DR

1940 PETRA LN UNIT C

1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 100

1126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
22744 INGOMAR ST

608 W EMPORIA ST

720 MONROE WAY

14808 JACANA DR

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE # 101
895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101
4505 VIA DE LA PLAZA

12101 ELK BLVD

471 INDUSTRIAL WAY

510 CAMERON ST

11750 MOUNT VERNON AVE #184
1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 207
1930 BON VIEW AVE

2815 JUNIPERO AVE #115

7270 FRANKLIN AVE #105

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101
435 MALLORCA LN

82-500 HWY 111 #4

9301 RESEARCH DR

COVINA, CA 91722-1464
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345
LOS ANGELES, CA 90011
ORANGE, CA 92865-1013
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4906
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 925303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
OCEANSIDE, CA 92054-4808
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2330
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6330
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
MORENO VALLEY, CA 92553
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
WEST HILLS, CA 91304-4623
ONTARIO, CA 91762-3709
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-4529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886
RIVERSIDE, CA 92505-3910
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6321
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
GRAND TERRACE, CA 92313
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
ONTARIO, CA 91761

SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2146
LOS ANGELES, CA 90046
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
BREA, CA 92821

INDIO, CA 92201

IRVINE, CA 92618-4288

(909) 806-5951
(651) 444-2442
(818) 307-8768
(323) 872-4515
(714) 631-4274
(714) 768-2352
(714) 471-1758
(714) 348-2279
(949) 439-1979
(562) 266-8767
(562) 426-2442

(760) 722-9002
(714) 633-6817
(714) 397-1711
(714) 996-1136

(714) 524-2224
(657) 216-2057

(818) 458-0780
(909) 983-1794
(714) 890-0952

(626) 991-1597
(714) 904-6031
(714) 345-8338
(714) 323-9878
(714) 993-6494

(951) 707-6444
(714) 425-3684
(626) 966-6800
(888) 416-1415

(657) 444-2442
(562) 716-3067
(760) 578-2930
(949) 825-7940



930004151
930004131
930004129
930004125
930004155
930004152
930004147
930004135
930004128
930004144
930004168
930004173
930004140
930004175
930004132
930004120
930004171

SOUTHERN TIER TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SOUTHWOOD PEST CONTROL, INC
SPIRIT HALLOWEEN SUPERSTORE LLC
TACTICAL AIR, INC

THE RIGHT DOSAGE

THIENES ENGINEERING, INC.

TK SYSTEMS

TODAY'S MENTALITY

UNIFIED HOMES GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
VANGUARD POOLS

VARELA LAW, PC

VELAVI HEATING AND COOLING
VICTORIOUS R.E.D.

VINTAGE HOME

WESTFIELD LTD

YONG PING SUN

ZION LANDSCAPING, INC.

7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
6/30/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
7/31/2019

651 LAKE VIEW PLAZA BLVD E
1505 N HARMONY CIR

134 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
23382 MADERO # J

600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
14349 FIRESTONE BLVD
6949 BUCKEYE ST

1043 FUCHSIA CIR

202 W LINCOLN AVE STE O
10506 WASHINGTON BLVD
949 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
PO BOX 626

4260 ARTESIA AVE #B

1243 E IMPERIAL HWY

9205 ALABAMA AVE STE C
532 W CHAPMAN AVE

7641 GRANADA DR

WESTERVILLE, OH 43081
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-6003
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5527
CHINO, CA 91710-8249
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4416
ORANGE, CA 92865-1068
WHITTIER, CA 90606-2937
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
ARTESIA, CA 90702-0570
FULLERTON, CA 92833-2521
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
BUENA PARK, CA 90621

(330) 550-2733
(714) 579-7855
(609) 645-3300
(949) 303-5525
(714) 384-8149
(714) 521-4811
(909) 287-3030
(714) 851-2483
(714) 221-2444
(626) 274-8080
(844) 222-1417

(657) 529-8911
(714) 348-0818
(818) 646-0162
(626) 510-5700
(714) 907-3334



