

Account #	DBA	Expiration dat	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004143	ABOVE & BEYOND BUILDER	7/31/2019	1281 N ARMEL DR	COVINA, CA 91722-1464	(909) 806-5951
930004157	ALBERTA "BERTIE" FRIAS	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(651) 444-2442
930004142	AMC CONSTRUCTION INC.	7/31/2019	11100 SEPULVEDA BLVD #555	MISSION HILLS, CA 91345	(818) 307-8768
930004137	ASSOCIATE ELECTRIC	7/31/2019	2616 GRIFFITH AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90011	(323) 872-4515
930004119	C-ROSS THE PLUMBER	7/31/2019	315 W LINCOLN AVE # 31	ORANGE, CA 92865-1013	(714) 631-4274
930004145	CARI RECYCLING	12/31/2018	506 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6701	(714) 768-2352
930004166	CLARIBEL JIMENEZ, D.C.	6/30/2019	116 W SANTA FE AVE SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	(714) 471-1758
930004126	CLEVELAND PLUMBING	7/31/2019	6536 E CIRCULO DALI	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4906	(714) 348-2279
930004161	CODE 4 FIRE PROTECTION INC.	7/31/2019	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE O & P	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	(949) 439-1979
930004156	COURTNEY CARRILLO	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(562) 266-8767
930004170	D & N ACOUSTICS, INC.	7/31/2019	4116 PEARL ST	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 925303	(562) 426-2442
930004149	DENISE PREBEG	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	
930004162	DI MAGGIO MAINTENANCE INC.	7/31/2019	2603 INDUSTRY ST	OCEANSIDE, CA 92054-4808	(760) 722-9002
930004134	DIAMOND AERO CORPORATION	6/30/2019	628 MACADAMIA LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2330	(714) 633-6817
930004121	DOLORES C. MEDINA, CPA	6/30/2019	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 190	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6330	(714) 397-1711
930004130	DR. MICHAEL P DECARLO OPTOMETRIST INC	6/30/2019	1428 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(714) 996-1136
930004169	EC CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2019	22799 BAYWOOD DR	MORENO VALLEY, CA 92553	
930004122	EXCLUSIVE MOTORS	12/31/2018	1940 PETRA LN UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750	(714) 524-2224
930004148	FCPP	6/30/2019	1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	(657) 216-2057
930004164	FIT FEET	12/31/2018	1126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	
930004118	GK MEDIA & MARKETING	12/31/2018	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	
930004127	GREEN TECH A/C INC	7/31/2019	22744 INGOMAR ST	WEST HILLS, CA 91304-4623	(818) 458-0780
930004138	GREGG ELECTRIC INC.	7/31/2019	608 W EMPORIA ST	ONTARIO, CA 91762-3709	(909) 983-1794
930004163	J.R. STEVENS MECHANICAL, INC.	7/31/2019	720 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308	(714) 890-0952
930004167	JINSEOB KIM	7/31/2019	14808 JACANA DR	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-4529	
930004174	KIMBERLY M SHOOK	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE # 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(626) 991-1597
930004172	LISA RAPIER	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(714) 904-6031
930004153	LUCAS CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2019	4505 VIA DE LA PLAZA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886	(714) 345-8338
930004165	MGGM CONSTRUCTION INC.	7/31/2019	12101 ELK BLVD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92505-3910	(714) 323-9878
930004124	OC DRIVELINE AND GEAR INC	12/31/2018	471 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6321	(714) 993-6494
930004139	OTF-GROUP	12/31/2018	510 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	
930004141	PANCHITO'S HANDYMAN	12/31/2018	11750 MOUNT VERNON AVE #184	GRAND TERRACE, CA 92313	(951) 707-6444
930004136	PSYCHIC PERCEPTION	12/31/2018	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 207	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	(714) 425-3684
930004160	RAMCO SHEET METAL	7/31/2019	1930 BON VIEW AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761	(626) 966-6800
930004154	RENEWABLE ENERGY ADVANTAGE	7/31/2019	2815 JUNIPERO AVE #115	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2146	(888) 416-1415
930004146	RG HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	7/31/2019	7270 FRANKLIN AVE #105	LOS ANGELES, CA 90046	
930004150	S & S SALON AND SPA	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(657) 444-2442
930004123	SERRANO STUCCO INC.	7/31/2019	435 MALLORCA LN	BREA, CA 92821	(562) 716-3067
930004159	SHADE BUILDERS	7/31/2019	82-500 HWY 111 #4	INDIO, CA 92201	(760) 578-2930
930004133	SOLAR ART	7/31/2019	9301 RESEARCH DR	IRVINE, CA 92618-4288	(949) 825-7940

930004151	SOUTHERN TIER TELECOMMUNICATIONS	7/31/2019	651 LAKE VIEW PLAZA BLVD E	WESTERVILLE, OH 43081	(330) 550-2733
930004131	SOUTHWOOD PEST CONTROL, INC	7/31/2019	1505 N HARMONY CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-6003	(714) 579-7855
930004129	SPIRIT HALLOWEEN SUPERSTORE LLC	12/31/2018	134 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(609) 645-3300
930004125	TACTICAL AIR, INC	7/31/2019	23382 MADERO # J	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691	(949) 303-5525
930004155	THE RIGHT DOSAGE	12/31/2018	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	(714) 384-8149
930004152	THIENES ENGINEERING, INC.	6/30/2019	14349 FIRESTONE BLVD	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5527	(714) 521-4811
930004147	TK SYSTEMS	7/31/2019	6949 BUCKEYE ST	CHINO, CA 91710-8249	(909) 287-3030
930004135	TODAY'S MENTALITY	12/31/2018	1043 FUCHSIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4416	(714) 851-2483
930004128	UNIFIED HOMES GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	7/31/2019	202 W LINCOLN AVE STE O	ORANGE, CA 92865-1068	(714) 221-2444
930004144	VANGUARD POOLS	7/31/2019	10506 WASHINGTON BLVD	WHITTIER, CA 90606-2937	(626) 274-8080
930004168	VARELA LAW, PC	6/30/2019	949 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	(844) 222-1417
930004173	VELAVI HEATING AND COOLING	7/31/2019	PO BOX 626	ARTESIA, CA 90702-0570	
930004140	VICTORIOUS R.E.D.	7/31/2019	4260 ARTESIA AVE #B	FULLERTON, CA 92833-2521	(657) 529-8911
930004175	VINTAGE HOME	12/31/2018	1243 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	(714) 348-0818
930004132	WESTFIELD LTD	12/31/2018	9205 ALABAMA AVE STE C	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311	(818) 646-0162
930004120	YONG PING SUN	12/31/2018	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	(626) 510-5700
930004171	ZION LANDSCAPING, INC.	7/31/2019	7641 GRANADA DR	BUENA PARK, CA 90621	(714) 907-3334